OVERALL RESULTS FOR BOTH RACES

|Bib |Time to Finish |Name Race |Age Group
351 0:18:34 Lance Bergmans 5K Run 14-19 Men
350 0:19:37 Luke Bergmans 5K Run 14-19 Men
352 0:20:59 Tyler Bergmans 5K Run 13 and Under Men
428 0:22:08 Samuel Valin 5K Run 14-19 Men
349 0:22:10 Gerry Bergmans 5K Run 50-59 Men
420 0:22:42 Steven Schoeffler 5K Run 30-39 Men
348 0:23:23 Beth MclIntosh 5K Run 13 and Under Women
415 0:23:24 Paul Thurber 5K Run 14-19 Men
353 0:23:49 John Schmitt 5K Run 40-49 Men
393 0:24:33 Krystal DeCoteau 5K Run 20-29 Women
378 0:24:59 Colt Bagnulo 5K Run 13 and Under Men
363 0:25:17 William Cunninghan 5K Run 50-59 Men
404 0:25:26 Steve Willson 5K Run 50-59 Men
418 0:25:40 Maya Frost 5K Run 14-19 Women
396 0:25:48 Astrid Olsen 5K Run 14-19 Women
387 0:25:48 Jack Christner 5K Run 14-19 Men
403 0:26:06 Jeff Byers 5K Run 60-69 Men
376 0:26:52 Royal Ricklefs 5K Run 13 and Under Men
394 0:27:02 tessa fancher 5K Run 30-39 Women
377 0:27:38 Joanna Bagnulo 5K Run 30-39 Women
359 0:27:40 Jim Deuell 5K Run 50-59 Men
422 0:27:44 Erin King 5K Run 20-29 Women
345 0:28:19 Ginger Lambert 5K Run 60-69 Women
355 0:28:52 Mary Harrington ~ 5K Run 13 and Under Women
423 0:28:56 Charlie Germon 5K Run 13 and Under Men
368 0:29:24 Devon Karpak 5K Run 30-39 Men
386 0:29:47 Charlotte Christner 5K Run 13 and Under Women
417 0:29:47 Caitlin Frost 5K Run 13 and Under Women
419 0:29:48 Joe Frost 5K Run 40-49 Men
380 0:29:58 Mark Friis 5K Run 60-69 Men
401 0:29:59 Lucas Flinner 5K Run 13 and Under Men
389 0:30:14 Lindsay Lalonde 5K Run 20-29 Women
402 0:30:16 Donna Jerdo 5K Run 60-69 Women
426 0:31:08 Jorgen Pirrung 5K Run 13 and Under Men
432 0:31:43 James Malin 5K Run 13 and Under Men
430 0:31:44 lan Malin 5K Run 40-49 Men
373 0:31:54 George Cammack 5K Run 13 and Under Men
366 0:32:17 Edwin Owusu 5K Run 30-39 Men
388 0:33:11 Ashley Smith 5K Run 20-29 Women
393 0:33:12 Krystal DeCoteau 5K Run 20-29 Women
399 0:33:37 Teagan Flinner 5K Run 13 and Under Men
365 0:33:44 Joseph Owusu 5K Run 13 and Under Men

RESULTS BY AGE/GENDER GROUPS

|Bib |Time to Finish |Name Race |Age Group
352 0:20:59 Tyler Bergmans 5K Run 13 and Under Men
378 0:24:59 Colt Bagnulo 5K Run 13 and Under Men
376 0:26:52 Royal Ricklefs 5K Run 13 and Under Men
423 0:28:56 Charlie Germon 5K Run 13 and Under Men
401 0:29:59 Lucas Flinner 5K Run 13 and Under Men
426 0:31:08 Jorgen Pirrung 5K Run 13 and Under Men
432 0:31:43 James Malin 5K Run 13 and Under Men
373 0:31:54 George Cammack 5K Run 13 and Under Men
399 0:33:37 Teagan Flinner 5K Run 13 and Under Men
365 0:33:44 Joseph Owusu 5K Run 13 and Under Men
424 0:33:45 Noah Germon 5K Run 13 and Under Men
397 0:36:18 Sawyer Malzac 5K Run 13 and Under Men
347 0:37:33 Rhys Thomas 5K Run 13 and Under Men
413 0:38:48 Miles Angel 5K Run 13 and Under Men
398 0:40:00 Wesley Terrieu 5K Run 13 and Under Men
381 0:47:45 William Maheu 5K Run 13 and Under Men
416 0:52:53 Jack Hoyler 5K Run 13 and Under Men
348 0:23:23 Beth MclIntosh 5K Run 13 and Under Women
355 0:28:52 Mary Harrington 5K Run 13 and Under Women
386 0:29:47 Charlotte Christner 5K Run 13 and Under Women
417 0:29:47 Caitlin Frost 5K Run 13 and Under Women
374 0:33:56 Genevieve Cammack 5K Run 13 and Under Women
384 0:35:01 Ella Kozak 5K Run 13 and Under Women
385 0:35:01 Aven Frankovic 5K Run 13 and Under Women
405 0:35:03 Phoebe Edmonds-Beat! 5K Run 13 and Under Women
406 0:35:12 Natalia Brown 5K Run 13 and Under Women
414 0:38:42 Margaret Hoyler 5K Run 13 and Under Women
412 0:39:34 Emily Angel 5K Run 13 and Under Women
431 0:43:00 Josie Malin 5K Run 13 and Under Women
351 0:18:34 Lance Bergmans 5K Run 14-19 Men
350 0:19:37 Luke Bergmans 5K Run 14-19 Men
428 0:22:08 Samuel Valin 5K Run 14-19 Men
415 0:23:24 Paul Thurber 5K Run 14-19 Men
387 0:25:48 Jack Christner 5K Run 14-19 Men
418 0:25:40 Maya Frost 5K Run 14-19 Women
396 0:25:48 Astrid Olsen 5K Run 14-19 Women
393 0:24:33 Krystal DeCoteau 5K Run 20-29 Women
422 0:27:44 Erin King 5K Run 20-29 Women
389 0:30:14 Lindsay Lalonde 5K Run 20-29 Women
388 0:33:11 Ashley Smith 5K Run 20-29 Women
393 0:33:12 Krystal DeCoteau 5K Run 20-29 Women
370 0:39:34 Kaitlin Geary 5K Run 20-29 Women
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424
364
425
375
374
375
379
384
385
391
395
405
406
357
397
409
356
347
346
414
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372
411
412
370
390
398
371
421
400
427
410
361
358
431
429
362
408
407
360
381
416
382

84

0:33:45 Noah Germon
0:33:45 Burke Doria
0:33:50 Keely Henderson
0:33:51 Chris Cammack

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

0:33:56 Genevieve Cammac 5K Run

0:33:57 Chris Cammack
0:34:55 Suzanne Friis
0:35:01 Ella Kozak
0:35:01 Aven Frankovic
0:35:01 Samantha deBlasi
0:35:03 Buzz Flint

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

0:35:03 Phoebe Edmonds-Bi 5K Run

0:35:12 Natalia Brown
0:35:59 John Reynolds
0:36:18 Sawyer Malzac
0:36:28 Alan Campell

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

0:36:36 Sarah Harrison Lynn 5K Run

0:37:33 Rhys Thomas
0:38:13 Eva Hoffmann
0:38:42 Margaret Hoyler
0:38:48 Miles Angel
0:38:51 Frank Willis
0:39:33 Richard Angel
0:39:34 Emily Angel
0:39:34 Kaitlin Geary
0:39:35 Andrea Deuell
0:40:00 Wesley Terrieu
0:40:11 Cheryl Lasell
0:40:24 Claire Benjamin
0:40:41 Wendy Harlin
0:40:42 Jenney lzzo
0:40:54 Allison Angel
0:41:01 Rebecca Parker
0:41:42 Jean Kleptz
0:43:00 Josie Malin
0:43:01 Kate Malin
0:44:19 Jen Morgensen
0:45:14 Michael Marek
0:45:14 Marie Marek
0:46:50 Liz Bushey
0:47:45 William Maheu
0:52:53 Jack Hoyler
0:58:25 Mary Worthington
0:35:28 Meagan Carter

5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run
5K Run

13 and Under Men
40-49 Women

40-49 Women

30-39 Men

13 and Under Women
30-39 Men

60-69 Women

13 and Under Women
13 and Under Women
30-39 Women

60-69 Men

13 and Under Women
13 and Under Women
60-69 Men

13 and Under Men
60-69 Men

60-69 Women

13 and Under Men
60-69 Women

13 and Under Women
13 and Under Men
70-79 Men

40-49 Men

13 and Under Women
20-29 Women

20-29 Women

13 and Under Men
50-59 Women

30-39 Women

50-59 Women

40-49 Women

30-39 Women

50-59 Women

50-59 Women

13 and Under Women
40-49 Women

20-29 Women

70-79 Men

70-79 Women

30-39 Women

13 and Under Men

13 and Under Men
70-79 Women

5K Fun Wa 20-29 Women

390 0:39:35 Andrea Deuell 5K Run 20-29 Women
362 0:44:19 Jen Morgensen 5K Run 20-29 Women
420 0:22:42 Steven Schoeffler 5K Run 30-39 Men
368 0:29:24 Devon Karpak 5K Run 30-39 Men
366 0:32:17 Edwin Owusu 5K Run 30-39 Men
375 0:33:51 Chris Cammack 5K Run 30-39 Men
375 0:33:57 Chris Cammack 5K Run 30-39 Men
394 0:27:02 tessa fancher 5K Run 30-39 Women
377 0:27:38 Joanna Bagnulo 5K Run 30-39 Women
391 0:35:01 Samantha deBlasi 5K Run 30-39 Women
421 0:40:24 Claire Benjamin 5K Run 30-39 Women
410 0:40:54 Allison Angel 5K Run 30-39 Women
360 0:46:50 Liz Bushey 5K Run 30-39 Women
353 0:23:49 John Schmitt 5K Run 40-49 Men
419 0:29:48 Joe Frost 5K Run 40-49 Men
430 0:31:44 lan Malin 5K Run 40-49 Men
411 0:39:33 Richard Angel 5K Run 40-49 Men
364 0:33:45 Burke Doria 5K Run 40-49 Women
425 0:33:50 Keely Henderson 5K Run 40-49 Women
427 0:40:42 Jenney lzzo 5K Run 40-49 Women
429 0:43:01 Kate Malin 5K Run 40-49 Women
349 0:22:10 Gerry Bergmans 5K Run 50-59 Men
363 0:25:17 William Cunningham 5K Run 50-59 Men
404 0:25:26 Steve Willson 5K Run 50-59 Men
359 0:27:40 Jim Deuell 5K Run 50-59 Men
371 0:40:11 Cheryl Lasell 5K Run 50-59 Women
400 0:40:41 Wendy Harlin 5K Run 50-59 Women
361 0:41:01 Rebecca Parker 5K Run 50-59 Women
358 0:41:42 Jean Kleptz 5K Run 50-59 Women
403 0:26:06 Jeff Byers 5K Run 60-69 Men
380 0:29:58 Mark Friis 5K Run 60-69 Men
395 0:35:03 Buzz Flint 5K Run 60-69 Men
357 0:35:59 John Reynolds 5K Run 60-69 Men
409 0:36:28 Alan Campell 5K Run 60-69 Men
345 0:28:19 Ginger Lambert 5K Run 60-69 Women
402 0:30:16 Donna Jerdo 5K Run 60-69 Women
379 0:34:55 Suzanne Friis 5K Run 60-69 Women
356 0:36:36 Sarah Harrison Lynn 5K Run 60-69 Women
346 0:38:13 Eva Hoffmann 5K Run 60-69 Women
372 0:38:51 Frank Willis 5K Run 70-79 Men
408 0:45:14 Michael Marek 5K Run 70-79 Men
407 0:45:14 Marie Marek 5K Run 70-79 Women
382 0:58:25 Mary Worthington 5K Run 70-79 Women
53 0:47:44 David Bralow 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Men
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38
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85
79
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0:37:59 Julia Frost
0:38:00 Marlie Bushey
0:42:45 Helen Prussian
0:44:45 Donna Perrin
0:46:50 Evelyn Bushey

5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Women
5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Women
5K Fun Wa 70-79 Women
5K Fun Wa 60-69 Women
5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Women

0:47:43 Anna Bralow Sage 5K Fun Wa 30-39 Women

0:47:44 David Bralow
0:47:45 Paula Block
0:47:55 Sarah Kiefer
0:47:55 Luke Kiefer

5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Men

5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Women
5K Fun Wa 40-49 Women

5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Men

0:48:02 lan Edmonds-Beattii 5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Men

0:48:06 Bryan Beattie
0:48:10 Michael LeFebvre
0:48:11 Ruby Kiefer
0:48:12 Katie LeFebvre
0:50:10 Megan Sears

5K Fun Wa 50-59 Men

5K Fun Wa 70-79 Men

5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Women
5K Fun Wa 40-49 Women

5K Fun Wa 30-39 Women

0:50:11 Mary Jane Broughtc 5K Fun Wa 60-69 Women
0:50:13 Michael Broughton 5K Fun Wa 60-69 Men

0:50:42 Malcolm Spencer
0:52:13 Rick Hawley
0:52:45 Molly Hawley
0:53:50 Polly Mikula
0:53:54 Chrisly Lynn
0:53:54 Susan Watson
0:54:08 Gabe Amaral
0:54:14 Linda Amaral
0:54:16 Jeannie Cash
0:54:51 Paula Rupp
0:54:51 Laura Bousquet
0:55:10 Gary Hasson
0:55:11 Paula Hasson
0:55:12 Holly Puterbaugh
0:55:21 Sharon Elbert
0:57:16 Hazel Valin
0:57:22 Noelani Rupp
0:57:35 Gabriel Maheu
0:58:42 Lois Farnham
0:59:11 Tammy Willson
0:59:12 Susan Sears
1:02:32 Andreas Wiedner
1:02:32 Peier Simare
1:02:32 Wylie Ricklefs
1:04:58 Carol Campell
1:10:12 Dillon Briggs

5K Fun Wa 70-79 Men

5K Fun Wa 70-79 Men

5K Fun Wa 70-79 Women

5K Fun Wa 30-39 Women

5K Fun Wa 30-39 Women

5K Fun Wa 70-79 Women

5K Fun Wa 50-59 Men

5K Fun Wa 50-59 Women

5K Fun Wa 30-39 Women

5K Fun Wa 40-49 Women

5K Fun Wa 60-69 Women

5K Fun Wa 60-69 Men

5K Fun Wa 60-69 Women

5K Fun Wa 70-79 Women

5K Fun Wa 60-69 Women

5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Women
5K Fun Wa 14-19 Women

5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Men
5K Fun Wa 70-79 Women

5K Fun Wa 50-59 Women

5K Fun Wa 60-69 Women

5K Fun Wa 50-59 Men

5K Fun Wa 20-29 Women

5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Men
5K Fun Wa 60-69 Women

5K Fun Wa 30-39 Men

79 0:47:55 Luke Kiefer 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Men

67 0:48:02 lan Edmonds-Beattie 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Men
433 0:57:35 Gabriel Maheu 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Men

80 1:02:32 Wylie Ricklefs 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Men

76 1:10:13 Everett Hickey-Briggs 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Men

70 0:37:59 Julia Frost 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Women

62 0:38:00 Marlie Bushey 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Women

61 0:46:50 Evelyn Bushey 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Women

52 0:47:45 Paula Block 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Women

78 0:48:11 Ruby Kiefer 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Women

83 0:57:16 Hazel Valin 5K Fun Walk 13 and Under Women

46 0:57:22 Noelani Rupp 5K Fun Walk 14-19 Women

84 0:35:28 Meagan Carter 5K Fun Walk 20-29 Women

81 1:02:32 Peier Simare 5K Fun Walk 20-29 Women

75 1:10:12 Dillon Briggs 5K Fun Walk 30-39 Men

58 0:47:43 Anna Bralow Sage 5K Fun Walk 30-39 Women

64 0:50:10 Megan Sears 5K Fun Walk 30-39 Women

87 0:53:50 Polly Mikula 5K Fun Walk 30-39 Women

88 0:53:54 Chrisly Lynn 5K Fun Walk 30-39 Women

39 0:54:16 Jeannie Cash 5K Fun Walk 30-39 Women

85 0:47:55 Sarah Kiefer 5K Fun Walk 40-49 Women

49 0:48:12 Katie LeFebvre 5K Fun Walk 40-49 Women

42 0:54:51 Paula Rupp 5K Fun Walk 40-49 Women

77 1:10:21 Asuleigo Hickey 5K Fun Walk 40-49 Women

68 0:48:06 Bryan Beattie 5K Fun Walk 50-59 Men

50 0:54:08 Gabe Amaral 5K Fun Walk 50-59 Men

82 1:02:32 Andreas Wiedner 5K Fun Walk 50-59 Men

51 0:54:14 Linda Amaral 5K Fun Walk 50-59 Women

71 0:59:11 Tammy Willson 5K Fun Walk 50-59 Women

63 0:50:13 Michael Broughton 5K Fun Walk 60-69 Men

47 0:55:10 Gary Hasson 5K Fun Walk 60-69 Men

38 0:44:45 Donna Perrin 5K Fun Walk 60-69 Women

55 0:50:11 Mary Jane Broughton 5K Fun Walk 60-69 Women

40 0:54:51 Laura Bousquet 5K Fun Walk 60-69 Women

48 0:55:11 Paula Hasson 5K Fun Walk 60-69 Women

43 0:55:21 Sharon Elbert 5K Fun Walk 60-69 Women

54 0:59:12 Susan Sears 5K Fun Walk 60-69 Women

69 1:04:58 Carol Campell 5K Fun Walk 60-69 Women

45 0:48:10 Michael LeFebvre 5K Fun Walk 70-79 Men

41 0:50:42 Malcolm Spencer 5K Fun Walk 70-79 Men

74 0:52:13 Rick Hawley 5K Fun Walk 70-79 Men

59 0:42:45 Helen Prussian 5K Fun Walk 70-79 Women

73 0:52:45 Molly Hawley 5K Fun Walk 70-79 Women

86 0:53:54 Susan Watson 5K Fun Walk 70-79 Women




76

77
850
839
854
825
859
848
856
852
837
815
834
845
820
838
830
814
855
840
836
811
835
828
857
858
846
827
853
812
851
818
829
826
824
847
842
822
813
841
809
810
819
843

1:10:13

Everett Hickey-Brigg 5K Fun Wa 13 and Under Men
5K Fun Wa 40-49 Women

1:10:21 Asuleigo Hickey
0:43:08 Andrew Venus

0:44:50

Kyle Friis

0:45:06 Julian Schmitt

0:46:31
0:47:14
0:50:35

David Ricklefs
Nick Benjamin
Noah Engvall

0:50:47 Jessica Racusin

0:51:28

Dot Martin

0:52:12 Jim Morisseau

0:52:49
0:53:34
0:53:44
0:54:17
0:54:31
0:55:27
0:55:57
0:55:59
0:57:27
0:58:36
0:59:13
1:00:10
1:00:54

Matthew Mclntosh
Bruce Ingersoll
Luis Garnica

Emily Landenberger
Lisa Wildey

Darrel Lasell

Steve Cash

Meg Meyer

Mark Le Beau
Nicholas Blelloch
Gwendolyn Leeds
David Blelloch
Dean Fleming

1:01:00 Jessica Frost
1:02:16 Amy Buck Churchill

1:02:22
1:02:37
1:02:37

Dylan Celotti
Libby Doan
Peter Helling

1:02:51 Jennifer Dapolito
1:03:45 John Martin

1:04:19
1:04:47
1:06:16
1:07:18
1:07:29
1:08:33

Scott Willard
Patricia Driscoll
Mike Stahl

Lea Peier

Elizabeth Slattery-Ct
Michele Lalonde

1:08:48 Joe Painting

1:09:26
1:09:51
1:09:56

Sarah Morris
Christina Lynch
Lynn lzzo

1:09:58 John lzzo

1:12:45

Dana Hart

1:12:45 Anna Snipes

10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run
10K Run

40-49 Men
30-39 Men
14-19 Men
40-49 Men
30-39 Men
14-19 Men
40-49 Women
50-59 Women
60-69 Men

13 and Under Men
50-59 Men
40-49 Men
30-39 Women
50-59 Women
60-69 Men
30-39 Men
50-59 Women
50-59 Men
20-29 Men
50-59 Women
50-59 Men
50-59 Men
40-49 Women
40-49 Women
40-49 Men
50-59 Women
50-59 Men
20-29 Women
60-69 Men
40-49 Men
60-69 Women
60-69 Men
20-29 Women
30-39 Women
50-59 Women
50-59 Men
30-39 Women
30-39 Women
50-59 Women
70-79 Men
30-39 Women
20-29 Women

57 0:55:12 Holly Puterbaugh 5K Fun Walk 70-79 Women

56 0:58:42 Lois Farnham 5K Fun Walk 70-79 Women
815 0:52:49 Matthew Mcintosh 10K Run 13 and Under Men
854 0:45:06 Julian Schmitt 10K Run 14-19 Men
848 0:50:35 Noah Engvall 10K Run 14-19 Men
836 0:58:36 Nicholas Blelloch 10K Run 20-29 Men
812 1:02:51 Jennifer Dapolito 10K Run 20-29 Women
824 1:07:18 Lea Peier 10K Run 20-29 Women
843 1:12:45 Anna Snipes 10K Run 20-29 Women
816 1:14:07 Zoe Kaslow 10K Run 20-29 Women
839 0:44:50 Kyle Friis 10K Run 30-39 Men
859 0:47:14 Nick Benjamin 10K Run 30-39 Men
814 0:55:57 Steve Cash 10K Run 30-39 Men
820 0:54:17 Emily Landenberger 10K Run 30-39 Women
847 1:07:29 Elizabeth Slattery-Celot 10K Run 30-39 Women
813 1:09:26 Sarah Morris 10K Run 30-39 Women
841 1:09:51 Christina Lynch 10K Run 30-39 Women
819 1:12:45 Dana Hart 10K Run 30-39 Women
850 0:43:08 Andrew Venus 10K Run 40-49 Men
825 0:46:31 David Ricklefs 10K Run 40-49 Men
845 0:53:44 Luis Garnica 10K Run 40-49 Men
846 1:02:22 Dylan Celotti 10K Run 40-49 Men
818 1:04:19 Scott Willard 10K Run 40-49 Men
856 0:50:47 Jessica Racusin 10K Run 40-49 Women
857 1:01:00 Jessica Frost 10K Run 40-49 Women
858 1:02:16 Amy Buck Churchill 10K Run 40-49 Women
834 0:53:34 Bruce Ingersoll 10K Run 50-59 Men
840 0:57:27 Mark Le Beau 10K Run 50-59 Men
835 1:00:10 David Blelloch 10K Run 50-59 Men
828 1:00:54 Dean Fleming 10K Run 50-59 Men
853 1:02:37 Peter Helling 10K Run 50-59 Men
822 1:08:48 Joe Painting 10K Run 50-59 Men
852 0:51:28 Dot Martin 10K Run 50-59 Women
838 0:54:31 Lisa Wildey 10K Run 50-59 Women
855 0:55:59 Meg Meyer 10K Run 50-59 Women
811 0:59:13 Gwendolyn Leeds 10K Run 50-59 Women
827 1:02:37 Libby Doan 10K Run 50-59 Women
842 1:08:33 Michele Lalonde 10K Run 50-59 Women
809 1:09:56 Lynn lzzo 10K Run 50-59 Women
860 1:13:54 Kim Maxwell 10K Run 50-59 Women
837 0:52:12 Jim Morisseau 10K Run 60-69 Men
830 0:55:27 Darrel Lasell 10K Run 60-69 Men
851 1:03:45 John Martin 10K Run 60-69 Men
826 1:06:16 Mike Stahl 10K Run 60-69 Men




860 1:13:54 Kim Maxwell 10K Run  50-59 Women 829 1:04:47 Patricia Driscoll 10K Run 60-69 Women
816 1:14:07 Zoe Kaslow 10K Run  20-29 Women 831 1:14:59 Michele Fay 10K Run 60-69 Women

831 1:14:59 Michele Fay 10K Run  60-69 Women 810 1:09:58 John lzzo 10K Run 70-79 Men



